“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

Gin Bundle

Ticket No.

Total: 839

Name

Terri Prophet
Chantelle Deloughrey
Jasmyn Tomlinson
Kimberley Roy
Jack Borg
Angela Mcgaharon
Chloe Pickford
Janet Mogie
Maev Macvicar
Emma Wilson
Kylie Hagan
Wesley Styles
Kimberley Roy
Jasmyn Tomlinson
Grzegorz Dabkiewicz
Chantelle Deloughrey
Jason Mills
Maev Macvicar
Maev Macvicar
Kirsten Hayes
Chloe Butterfield
Jasmyn Tomlinson
Karly Borg
Deborah Casson
Kim Yates
Melissa Wright
Jasmyn Tomlinson
Emma Taylor
Michelle Casson
Sheila Wynn
Davey Stiles

Amarachi Emenalor

Draw: February 8, 2024 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

54
58
60
62
63
64
66
68
69
70
72
73
76
77
78
81
83
84
85
87
88
89
91
92
94
97
100
102
103
104
107
108

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Chelsea Burton
Chantelle Deloughrey
Davey Stiles
Jason Mills
Chloe Butterfield
Jasmyn Tomlinson
Camille Gibbons
Rakesh Gangar
Donna Kavanagh
Jade Gosling
Davey Stiles
Jasmyn Tomlinson
Wesley Styles
Logan Mcmillan
Jason Mills
Logan Mcmillan
Jason Mills
Jasmyn Tomlinson
Wesley Styles
Jack Borg
Jason Mills
Emma Oliphant
Jasmyn Tomlinson
Christopher Don
Maurice Higney
Kimberley Roy
Kimberley Roy
Davey Stiles
Jason Mills
Robert Finnerty
Natalie Greenlees

Melissa Wright

Ticket No.

111
112
119
120
121
122
124
125
129
130
131
133
134
135
137
138
139
140
142
143
144
145
146
148
149
150
151
152
154
155
156
158

Name

Jasmyn Tomlinson
Abigail Mcgrath
Tina Potts
Jasmyn Tomlinson
Wendy Monk
Gemma Wilkinson
Karly Borg
Logan Mcmillan
Jason Mills
Kirsten Hayes
Lucy Syddall
Karen Atkinson
Lynne Calland
Leah Morris
Jasmyn Tomlinson
Amy Hoaken
Cara Mulvaney
Lucy Syddall
Amy Hoaken
Chris Mcelhinney
Jason Mills
Miriam Andrews
Chloe Pickford
Logan Mcmillan
Emma Oliphant
Jack Stone
Kimberley Roy
Anthony Casson
Jasmyn Tomlinson
Jasmyn Tomlinson
Sabrina Bullen

Melissa Wright
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“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

Gin Bundle

Ticket No.

159
162
164
165
167
168
169
173
177
178
179
181
182
184
185
188
189
190
191
192
195
197
198
199
200
201
202
204
205
206
208
209

Total: 839

Name

Yasreen Akhtar
Dave Macvicar
Anthony Casson
Tina Potts
Jade Gosling
Sabrina Bullen
Kylie Hagan
Mark Bradley
Liberty Cornwall
Curt M
Grzegorz Dabkiewicz
Logan Mcmillan
Kimberley Roy
Paul Adams
Jasmyn Tomlinson
Siobhainn Mcgoldrick
Craig Meldrum
Jasmyn Tomlinson
Robert Finnerty
Chantelle Deloughrey
Carol Wilkinson
Kirsty Ainsley
Maev Macvicar
Imteaz Akhtar
Tina Potts
Chelly Morgan
Kimberley Roy
Angela Mcgaharon
Dave Macvicar
Sophie White
Jasmyn Tomlinson

Donna Kavanagh

Draw: February 8, 2024 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

210
211
214
215
216
218
219
222
223
225
226
227
228
230
233
234
236
237
241
243
244
245
246
247
249
251
252
253
254
255
257
258

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Alice Young
Mark Seager
Wesley Styles
Diana Reid
Jason Mills
Wesley Styles
Rakesh Gangar
Terri Prophet
Melissa Wright
Paul Harrison
Jack Stone
L Hardman
Terri Prophet
Jasmyn Tomlinson
Natalie Higham
Wesley Styles
Jason Mills
Amarachi Emenalor
Jason Mills
Alice Young
Miriam Andrews
Jasmyn Tomlinson
Natalie Higham
Alison Veasey
Paul Harrison
Dave Macvicar
Wesley Styles
Jasmyn Tomlinson
Fiona Ingram
Annemarie Robinson
Natalie Greenlees

Jenny Ross

Ticket No.

259
264
266
267
268
270
271
272
274
277
278
279
280
281
282
284
285
287
288
290
291
293
294
296
297
299
300
301
302
303
304
305

Name

Jason Mills
Camille Gibbons
Fiona Ingram
Jasmyn Tomlinson
Davey Stiles
Imteaz Akhtar
Jasmyn Tomlinson
Jason Mills
Siobhan Higgins
Davey Stiles
Manijit Chem
Emily Payne
Amarachi Emenalor
Mark Cliffe
Jasmyn Tomlinson
Emma Wilson
Mark Bradley
Jade Gosling
Dave Macvicar
Grzegorz Dabkiewicz
Kelsey Hilton
Hayley Tomkinson
Fiona Ingram
Sophie White
Dave Macvicar
Sabrina Bullen
Liberty Cornwall
Kevin Shillings
Emma Wilson
Logan Mcmillan
Natalie Greenlees

Logan Mcmillan
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Gin Bundle

Ticket No. Name
306 Grzegorz Dabkiewicz
307 Carmeilia Stevens
308 Miriam Andrews
309 Jason Mills
310 Grzegorz Dabkiewicz
312 Liberty Cornwall
313 Miriam Andrews
314 Maev Macvicar
315 Kimberley Roy
316 Jasmyn Tomlinson
317 Chantelle Deloughrey
318 Jack Borg
320 Jack Stone
321 Davey Stiles
322 Angela Kay
323 Maurice Higney
324 Maurice Higney
326 Lindsey Wynn
329 Hayley Tomkinson
330 Melissa Wright
331 Jasmyn Tomlinson
332 Jason Mills
333 Emma Wilson
335 Jasmyn Tomlinson
336 Grzegorz Dabkiewicz
337 Terri Prophet
338 Emma Oliphant
339 Jasmyn Tomlinson
342 Chantelle Deloughrey
343 Jason Mills
344 Jade Gosling
345 Chelsea Burton

Total: 839

Draw: February 8, 2024 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

346
348
350
351
352
353
355
356
357
358
360
361
362
363
366
368
369
371
372
373
376
377
378
380
382
383
384
385
386
387
389
390

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Amy Hoaken
Jasmyn Tomlinson
Emma Oliphant
Jason Mills
Imteaz Akhtar
Kim Yates
Jodie Harrison
Yasreen Akhtar
Amarachi Emenalor
Emily Payne
Anthony Casson
Curt M
Imteaz Akhtar
Jason Mills
Liz Jackson
Deborah Casson
Emma Taylor
Emma Oliphant
Janet Mogie
Logan Mcmillan
Kirsty Fearnehough
Jason Mills
Logan Mcmillan
Logan Mcmillan
Chris Mcelhinney
Jason Mills
Liberty Cornwall
Maurice Higney
Jason Mills
Mark Bradley
Lindsey Wynn
Camille Gibbons

Ticket No.

391
392
393
394
395
397
398
399
401
403
406
407
409
411
412
415
417
420
422
424
426
427
428
429
432
433
434
435
437
438
439
440

Name

Wesley Styles
Emma Taylor
John Bass
Jade Gosling
Jasmyn Tomlinson
Kimberley Roy
Stuart Lloyd
Jai Chem
Camille Gibbons
John Bass
Dave Macvicar
Jade Gosling
Chantelle Deloughrey
Lindsey Wynn
Jack Stone
Kim Yates
Karly Borg
Diana Reid
Janet Mogie
Chris Mcelhinney
Jason Mills
Liberty Cornwall
Kimberley Roy
Mark Seager
Lynne Calland
Craig Meldrum
Sayadha Chem
Kimberley Roy
Jasmyn Tomlinson
Liberty Cornwall
Siobhainn Mcgoldrick

Logan Mcmillan
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Gin Bundle

Ticket No.

442
444
446
447
448
450
453
454
455
457
458
462
463
465
466
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
481
482
483
485
487
488
490
491
492

Total: 839

Name

Amy Hoaken
Chantelle Deloughrey
Amarachi Emenalor
Craig Meldrum
Logan Mcmillan
Mark Bradley
Chloe Pickford
Dave Macvicar
Wesley Styles
Liberty Cornwall
Natalie Greenlees
Gemma Wilkinson
Natalie Greenlees
Rakesh Gangar
Davey Stiles
Davey Stiles
Jasmyn Tomlinson
Jade Gosling
Jason Mills
Mark Seager
Jenny Ross
Craig Meldrum
Curt M
Jodie Harrison
Jasmyn Tomlinson
Kelly Kearney
Kimberley Roy
Jade Gosling
Jasmyn Tomlinson
Davey Stiles
Tina Potts
Chris Mcelhinney

Draw: February 8, 2024 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

493
494
497
498
499
500
501
502
504
505
507
508
509
510
512
513
515
516
518
521
523
524
526
527
529
531
532
535
536
537
539
541

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Davey Stiles
Chloe Butterfield
Jack Stone
L Hardman
Kimberley Roy
Mark Haigh
Jenny Ross
Wesley Styles
Carmeilia Stevens
Amarachi Emenalor
Imteaz Akhtar
Jason Mills
Davey Stiles
Lynne Calland
Amarachi Emenalor
Jason Mills
Karly Borg
Mark Cliffe
Natalie Greenlees
Neil Chessman
Dave Macvicar
Jasmyn Tomlinson
Jason Mills
Davey Stiles
Kirsty Fearnehough
Chantelle Deloughrey
Liberty Cornwall
Donna Kavanagh
Davey Stiles
Curt M
Jason Mills

Jade Gosling

Ticket No.

542
544
545
546
547
549
550
551
553
554
555
556
557
560
561
563
568
570
572
573
574
581
583
587
590
591
593
594
596
597
598
599

Name

Amy Hoaken
Karly Borg
Chantelle Deloughrey
Gwendoline Harden
Chantelle Deloughrey
Kirsty Ainsley
Sabrina Bullen
Terrylee Wilcock
Melissa Wright
Anthony Casson
Maev Macvicar
Grzegorz Dabkiewicz
Imteaz Akhtar
Jasmyn Tomlinson
L Hardman
Tina Potts
Jason Mills
Chantelle Deloughrey
Amarachi Emenalor
Sayadha Chem
Emily Payne
Logan Mcmillan
Clare Rooney
Angela Mcgaharon
Jason Mills
Laura Minty
Donna Kavanagh
Maev Macvicar
Wesley Styles
Ashlie Stonehouse
Davey Stiles
Kelsey Hilton
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Gin Bundle

Ticket No. Name
600 Leah Morris
601 Dave Macvicar
603 Jade Gosling
604 Jade Gosling
605 Helen Dunleavy
606 Sabrina Bullen
607 Davey Stiles
609 Neil Hollington
610 Mark Bradley
611 Kimberley Roy
612 Jason Mills
614 Yasreen Akhtar
617 Susan Bell
618 Davey Stiles
619 Wendy Monk
620 Emma Taylor
621 Amarachi Emenalor
622 Donna Kavanagh
623 Kelsey Hilton
625 Chantelle Deloughrey
626 Maurice Higney
628 Siobhan Higgins
629 Kevin Shillings
632 Wesley Styles
633 Siobhainn Mcgoldrick
636 Davey Stiles
637 Terri Prophet
640 Siobhainn Mcgoldrick
643 Amarachi Emenalor
644 Terri Prophet
645 Kimberley Roy
646 Jade Gosling

Total: 839

Draw: February 8, 2024 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

647
648
649
650
652
653
655
656
658
659
661
662
664
665
666
667
668
670
674
675
676
677
678
681
682
683
685
687
688
690
691
692

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Hayley Tomkinson
Kirsty Fearnehough
Kimberley Roy
Michelle Casson
Jasmyn Tomlinson
Jasmyn Tomlinson
Jason Mills
Davey Stiles
Leah Morris
Kimberley Roy
Wesley Styles
Liberty Cornwall
Lindsey Wynn
Wesley Styles
Gemma Harden
Lynne Calland
Jasmyn Tomlinson
Lynette Tucker
Anthony Casson
Abigail Mcgrath
Diana Reid
Carol Wilkinson
Jason Mills
Jasmyn Tomlinson
Neil Chessman
Kirsten Hayes
Curt M
Jasmyn Tomlinson
Jason Mills
Emily Payne
Karen Atkinson

Annemarie Robinson

Ticket No.

695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
704
706
707
708
711
714
715
716
718
719
720
722
723
724
725
727
728
731
732
733
734
736
738
741

Name

Anthony Casson
Lucy Syddall
Gwendoline Harden
Gemma Harden
Gemma Wilkinson
Tina Potts
Gemma Wilkinson
Jack Borg
Jason Mills
Logan Mcmillan
Jasmyn Tomlinson
Karen Atkinson
Dave Macvicar
Craig Meldrum
Kylie Hagan
Natalie Higham
Donna Kavanagh
Richard Morgan
Paul Harrison
Sophie White
Davey Stiles
Curt M
Jasmyn Tomlinson
Donna Kavanagh
Billie-jo Greenwood
Ryan Hobson
Kevin Shillings
Karen Atkinson
Camille Gibbons
Wesley Styles
Jason Mills

Jason Mills
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+PUI5E Gin Bundle

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
742 Gemma Wilkinson 792 Paula Querns 845 Wesley Styles
743 Wesley Styles 794 Natalie Greenlees 847 Robert Finnerty
745 Tina Potts 795 Chelly Morgan 848 Wesley Styles
746 Jason Mills 796 Jenny Ross 849 Dave Macvicar
748 Gemma Wilkinson 798 Fiona Ingram 850 Anthony Casson
751 Kimberley Roy 799 Wesley Styles 851 Dave Macvicar
755 Cara Mulvaney 800 Jason Mills 852 Kim Yates
756 Liberty Cornwall 801 Davey Stiles 853 Amarachi Emenalor
757 Jade Gosling 802 Liberty Cornwall 856 Diana Reid
758 Kevin Shillings 803 Jenny Ross 858 Amarachi Emenalor
760 Gemma Wilkinson 806 Davey Stiles 859 Mark Bradley
762 Michelle Casson 808 Karen Atkinson 860 Amarachi Emenalor
763 Sophie White 809 Chelsea Burton 861 Jenny Ross
766 Carol Wilkinson 811 Liberty Cornwall 863 Camille Gibbons
767 Leah Morris 814 Amarachi Emenalor 865 Jade Gosling
768 Jason Mills 815 Jasmyn Tomlinson 866 Alice Young
770 Ashlie Stonehouse 816 Kirsty Ainsley 867 Davey Stiles
771 Anthony Casson 817 John Bass 869 Gemma Wilkinson
774 Jenny Ross 819 Lindsey Wynn 871 Wesley Styles
775 Jade Gosling 820 Shereen Mills 873 Gemma Harden
776 Liberty Cornwall 822 Karly Borg 874 Shereen Mills
777 Jade Gosling 823 Chantelle Deloughrey 875 Becky Scott
778 Deborah Casson 825 Davey Stiles 876 Jasmyn Tomlinson
779 Sheila Wynn 830 Davey Stiles 877 Dave Macvicar
781 Dave Macvicar 831 Terri Prophet 878 Logan Mcmillan
782 Wesley Styles 834 Logan Mcmillan 879 Jasmyn Tomlinson
783 Lindsey Wynn 835 Chantelle Deloughrey 881 Wesley Styles
785 Craig Meldrum 838 Kirsty Ainsley 882 Karen Atkinson
786 Sophie White 839 Davey Stiles 884 Jason Mills
788 Curt M 840 Amarachi Emenalor 885 Jane Mccabe
789 Jason Mills 841 Chantelle Deloughrey 888 Amarachi Emenalor
791 Logan Mcmillan 842 Jason Mills 890 Sheila Wynn

Total: 839 « Draw: February 8, 2024 8:15 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 6 of 9
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+PUI5E Gin Bundle

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
893 Jack Stone 945 Amy Hoaken 998 Terrylee Wilcock
895 Sayadha Chem 946 Fiona Ingram 999 Kylie Hagan
897 Gwendoline Harden 949 Jasmyn Tomlinson 1001 Jack Stone
898 Elizabeth Mccahey 950 Emma Oliphant 1003 Kimberley Hulme
900 Jasmyn Tomlinson 952 Emma Taylor 1005 Shereen Mills
904 Liz Jackson 953 Jason Mills 1008 Logan Mcmillan
905 Liberty Cornwall 955 Melissa Wright 1009 Imteaz Akhtar
906 Miriam Andrews 956 Jason Mills 1014 Wesley Styles
907 Jason Mills 959 Amy Hoaken 1016 Davey Stiles
911 Jodie Harrison 960 Marie Neesam 1017 Logan Mcmillan
912 Amy Hoaken 961 Kevin Shillings 1018 Kylie Hagan
914 L Hardman 963 Fiona Ingram 1020 Kevin Shillings
915 Kylie Hagan 966 Camille Gibbons 1022 Neil Chessman
916 Shereen Mills 967 Chelsea Burton 1023 Terri Prophet
917 Amy Hoaken 970 Kerry Leatherdale 1025 Jack Borg
919 Jasmyn Tomlinson 971 Kimberley Roy 1026 Sayadha Chem
921 Emma Taylor 973 Tina Potts 1027 Carol Wilkinson
923 Amy Hoaken 975 Davey Stiles 1030 Rakesh Gangar
924 Karen Atkinson 976 Jason Mills 1034 John Bass
925 Robert Finnerty 977 Gemma Wilkinson 1037 Kylie Hagan
926 Ryan Hobson 978 Siobhan Higgins 1038 Stuart Lloyd
927 Terrylee Wilcock 981 Davey Stiles 1039 Mark Bradley
930 Kylie Hagan 982 Jason Mills 1041 Emma Oliphant
931 Davey Stiles 984 Chantelle Deloughrey 1042 Annemarie Robinson
932 Gemma Harden 986 Kylie Hagan 1044 Jasmyn Tomlinson
934 Jason Mills 987 Davey Stiles 1045 Mark Seager
937 Wesley Styles 990 Chantelle Deloughrey 1046 Jason Mills
938 Rebecca Butterworth 991 Melissa Wright 1047 Jade Gosling
939 Camille Gibbons 992 Davey Stiles 1048 Lynette Tucker
940 Amarachi Emenalor 993 Kimberley Roy 1049 Siobhan Higgins
941 Davey Stiles 994 Craig Meldrum 1050 Dave Macvicar
944 Jason Mills 997 Alice Young 1051 Davey Stiles

Total: 839 « Draw: February 8, 2024 8:15 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 7 of 9
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“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

Gin Bundle

Ticket No.

1053
1054
1057
1058
1059
1060
1061
1063
1064
1065
1067
1068
1069
1070
1071
1072
1073
1074
1075
1076
1077
1079
1080
1081
1082
1083
1084
1086
1091
1092
1094
1096

Total: 839

Name

Nat Rigby
Kevin Shillings
Wesley Styles

Hayley Tomkinson
Gemma Wilkinson
Jack Stone
Chantelle Deloughrey
Jasmyn Tomlinson
Jack Borg
Mark Seager
Davey Stiles
Logan Mcmillan
Maev Macvicar
Dave Macvicar
Craig Meldrum
Natalie Higham
Jason Mills
Davey Stiles
Dave Macvicar
Kimberley Roy
Jasmyn Tomlinson
Jasmyn Tomlinson
Kimberley Roy
Sylwia Zyla
Ashlie Stonehouse
Tina Potts
Curt M
Ryan Hobson
Jodie Harrison
Helen Dunleavy
Janet Mogie

Leah Morris

Draw: February 8, 2024 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

1097
1100
1101
1105
1106
1107
1108
1110
1112
1113
1116
1117
1118
1121
1122
1123
1124
1125
1126
1127
1128
1129
1130
1133
1134
1136
1137
1140
1141
1142
1143
1144

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Liz Jackson
Jack Borg
Dave Macvicar
Shereen Mills
Emma Oliphant
Jade Gosling
Davey Stiles
Ryan Hobson
Jason Mills
Terrylee Wilcock
Jason Mills
Paul Harrison
Emma Taylor
Kimberley Roy
Siobhan Higgins
Jasmyn Tomlinson
Davey Stiles
Gemma Wilkinson
Mark Bradley
Imteaz Akhtar
Sabrina Bullen
Marie Neesam
Shereen Mills
Kimberley Roy
Alice Young
Karly Borg
Emma Taylor
Kelly Kearney
Lucy Syddall
Melissa Wright
Annemarie Robinson

Liberty Cornwall

Ticket No.

1145
1146
1147
1149
1150
1151
1152
1155
1158
1159
1161
1162
1165
1166
1167
1168
1169
1171
1173
1174
1175
1177
1178
1180
1182
1184
1186
1187
1188
1189
1190
1191

Name

Natalie Higham
Davey Stiles
Davey Stiles

Jasmyn Tomlinson
Shereen Mills
Jasmyn Tomlinson
Davey Stiles
Cameron Thompson

Neil Chessman

Liberty Cornwall
Jenny Ross

Melissa Wright

Maurice Higney
Davey Stiles
Davey Stiles

Jasmyn Tomlinson
Kelsey Hilton

Kirsten Hayes

Stuart Lloyd
Gemma Wilkinson

Kevin Shillings
Jade Gosling

Sabrina Bullen
Kirsty Ainsley

Jai Chem
Davey Stiles
Grzegorz Dabkiewicz
Davey Stiles
Ashlie Stonehouse
Kylie Hagan
Jade Gosling
Yasreen Akhtar
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+PUI5E Gin Bundle

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
1192 Imteaz Akhtar 1241 Kevin Shillings 1283 Jason Mills
1193 Jason Mills 1242 Kevin Shillings 1284 Jason Mills
1195 Davey Stiles 1244 Jason Mills 1288 Janet Mogie
1196 Natalie Greenlees 1246 Deborah Casson 1292 Jasmyn Tomlinson
1197 Janet Mogie 1249 Jamail Akhtar 1294 Jai Chem
1198 Wesley Styles 1250 Jason Mills 1295 Wesley Styles
1199 Deborah Casson 1253 Angela Mcgaharon 1297 Becky Scott
1200 Jack Borg 1254 Sheila Wynn
1201 Fiona Ingram 1255 David Gard
1202 Richard Clark 1256 Jane Mccabe
1203 Davey Stiles 1257 Jason Mills
1204 Jasmyn Tomlinson 1258 Shereen Mills
1205 Angela Mcgaharon 1259 Imteaz Akhtar
1207 Jasmyn Tomlinson 1260 Dave Macvicar
1209 Liz Jackson 1261 Chantelle Deloughrey
1210 Davey Stiles 1262 Samantha Heywood
1213 Karly Borg 1264 Sabrina Bullen
1216 Liberty Cornwall 1265 Kimberley Roy
1217 Amarachi Emenalor 1266 Jasmyn Tomlinson
1218 Lindsey Wynn 1267 Jasmyn Tomlinson
1220 Mark Bradley 1268 Jack Stone
1221 Chloe Butterfield 1269 Jason Mills
1223 Demi Rooney 1270 Amarachi Emenalor
1224 Jack Stone 1272 Gwendoline Harden
1225 Davey Stiles 1273 Jack Stone
1226 Tina Potts 1274 Michelle Casson
1229 Davey Stiles 1275 Angela Power
1230 Rebecca Butterworth 1276 Wesley Styles
1232 Amarachi Emenalor 1277 Mark Bradley
1234 Angela Power 1278 Fiona Ingram
1238 Kirsty Fearnehough 1279 Lindsey Wynn
1240 Carmeilia Stevens 1280 Dave Macvicar

Total: 839 « Draw: February 8, 2024 8:15 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 9 of 9
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